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35Karina Blaabjerg MKS 158,0 1 151,0 1 170,0 1 156,5 2 162,5 1 38,40 76,0 11

36Lise Halkjær VKS 154,5 2 150,5 2 169,5 2 157,0 1 159,0 2 39,54 75,3 22

32Birgitte Jensen MKS 140,0 3 134,0 3 146,5 3 137,0 3 144,0 3 53,10 66,8 33

34Camilla L. Søndergaard MKS 116,0 4 116,5 4 138,0 4 119,5 4 107,0 4 69,03 56,9 44
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38Lars Jespersen Dau SKS 146,0 1 146,0 1 153,5 1 158,5 1 148,0 1 45,41 71,6 11

37Niels Schelde Petersen VKS 138,0 2 138,5 2 147,0 2 146,5 2 144,0 2 51,20 68,0 22

40Louise Kaiholm SKS 127,0 3 135,5 3 134,5 3 125,5 4 129,0 4 60,72 62,0 33

39Karina Bloch MKS 118,5 4 125,0 4 125,0 4 130,0 3 134,0 3 63,62 60,2 44
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43Helle Jespersen Frid SKS 139,0 3 139,5 3 142,0 3 149,0 1 145,5 1 51,05 68,1 11

44Melisa Mark Nielsen VK 141,0 1 135,0 5 144,0 1 143,5 2 138,5 3 53,03 66,9 22

46Henrik Høper ØKS 138,0 4 141,0 1 144,0 1 141,5 4 133,0 5 53,71 66,4 33

49Ane Wieder DKS 139,5 2 138,5 4 132,5 4 138,5 5 139,0 2 55,16 65,5 44

48Kristina Klindt DKS 137,0 5 140,0 2 128,0 6 142,5 3 138,0 4 55,54 65,3 55

47Kasper Petersen SSK 136,0 6 132,5 6 126,5 7 130,0 8 129,0 8 60,34 62,3 66

45Hanne W. Pedersen DKS 132,5 7 125,5 7 129,0 5 134,5 6 129,5 7 60,80 62,0 77

42Aksel Søgaard Jensen FKS 126,5 8 125,5 7 125,0 8 131,0 7 132,5 6 62,40 61,0 88
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56Ole Buch Jensen DKS 149,5 1 142,5 1 157,5 1 152,0 2 148,0 2 45,79 71,4 11

55Hans-Henrik M. Nielsen DKS 146,5 2 140,0 2 146,0 2 155,0 1 154,5 1 46,93 70,7 22

54Mathias B. Ottendal FKS 126,5 5 127,5 3 133,5 3 136,0 4 143,0 3 58,44 63,5 33

50Mads Dau SKS 127,5 4 127,5 3 128,5 4 140,0 3 134,0 4 59,81 62,6 44

51Gitte Petersen DKS 129,5 3 125,5 6 126,0 6 135,0 5 134,0 4 60,95 61,9 55

52Peter Brun ØSK 123,5 6 127,0 5 128,5 4 126,5 6 127,5 6 63,54 60,3 66

53Kurt Klindt DKS 116,5 7 123,5 7 115,5 7 119,5 7 116,5 7 69,87 56,3 77
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10Hans Vetter SSK 107,5 1 104,5 3 122,5 1 104,0 3 117,5 1 55,34 65,4 11

11Annette Nielsen VK 104,5 2 108,5 1 109,5 7 111,5 1 107,0 4 58,16 63,6 22

3Lotte Holm Petersen BKS 101,0 6 106,5 2 118,5 2 99,5 6 112,5 2 58,73 63,3 33

12Helle Tornquist Nielsen FKS 102,0 4 101,0 5 118,5 2 108,0 2 99,5 9 60,42 62,2 44

1Poul Erik Nielsen VK 100,5 7 100,5 6 115,0 6 101,5 4 107,0 4 61,27 61,7 55

2Claus Jørgen Simoni MKS 103,5 3 95,5 9 116,5 5 97,5 7 104,0 6 62,68 60,8 66

6Bjarne Wisler DKS 98,0 9 96,5 8 117,0 4 100,0 5 104,0 6 62,96 60,7 77

8Henriette Bendorff DKS 102,0 4 102,0 4 98,5 8 87,0 9 112,0 3 65,60 59,0 88

4Mogens Ruhoff MKS 98,5 8 98,0 7 97,5 9 81,0 11 94,0 11 71,72 55,2 99

7Annette Madsen MKS 91,0 10 95,0 10 90,0 12 90,0 8 101,0 8 72,09 54,9 1010

5Hanne Månsson SSK 88,0 11 91,5 11 92,0 11 82,5 10 96,0 10 75,29 52,9 1111

9Anne Carina Hansen DKS 75,0 12 86,5 12 97,0 10 76,5 12 76,0 12 82,64 48,4 1212
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13Helle Kornerup DKS 111,5 1 109,0 1 123,5 1 113,0 1 109,5 1 53,36 66,6 11

14Jeppe Seedorff MKS 101,0 2 105,5 2 99,5 3 92,0 3 108,5 2 64,66 59,6 22

15Julie Schwartz DKS 99,0 3 99,5 3 100,5 2 93,5 2 94,5 3 68,33 57,3 33

16Ann Kristina Pedersen VKS 92,0 4 91,0 4 86,0 4 85,0 4 94,0 4 75,67 52,7 44
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17Cecilie Mogensen SSK 98,5 1 106,5 1 107,0 1 96,5 1 111,5 1 62,12 61,2 11

19Lena Vabø DKS 88,5 2 95,0 2 97,5 2 87,5 2 106,5 2 70,59 55,9 22
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18Pernille Sandø DKS 103,5 1 100,0 1 106,5 1 103,0 1 99,5 1 63,53 60,3 11
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22Christian Jespersen Dau SKS 134,0 1 128,5 1 135,5 1 131,5 1 126,0 1 55,12 65,5 11

20William Feldstedt ØKS 123,5 2 114,0 2 116,5 3 123,0 2 118,5 2 64,72 59,5 22

21Kaya Mille Hvid SSK 117,5 3 113,0 3 124,0 2 114,0 3 114,0 3 66,80 58,2 33
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25Mette Grimbühler DKS 138,5 1 127,0 1 142,5 1 140,5 1 133,5 1 50,88 68,2 11

23Sasja Lambertsen VK 131,5 2 117,5 3 129,5 2 128,5 2 125,5 2 58,80 63,2 22

24Kate Saxager SKS 130,5 3 126,0 2 124,0 3 128,5 2 119,5 3 59,44 62,8 33

26Rikke Ruus DKS 116,0 5 116,0 4 114,0 4 109,5 5 118,5 4 68,16 57,4 44

27Lærke Lund Olesen VK 118,0 4 107,5 5 113,5 5 113,0 4 106,5 5 70,64 55,9 55

B U25
C

Jacob
Bendtsen

R
Henning
Clausen

S
Arnild Arp

Hansen

V
Gertie
Viebke

P
Anette

Kristiansen
FEJ
L TOTAL

CL NAVN NR PNTS PLA PNTS PLA PNTS PLA PNTS PLA PNTS PLA - % PLAC
30Julie Mosegaard Jensen VKS 116,0 1 108,0 2 121,5 1 114,0 2 113,5 2 52,14 67,4 11

28Tabea Kargoll VKS 114,5 2 112,0 1 107,0 2 125,0 1 114,5 1 52,14 67,4 11

29Mathias Blume DKS 102,5 3 100,0 3 102,5 3 105,0 3 104,5 3 63,15 60,5 33
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